

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Construction of
 road from Kashi Baidh Tola
 to Teraghat.

Agency:- Kamlesh Kumar, Gangotri
 Chowk, Sahasg

Agreement:- 01 mbr/mmsy-wr-
 18-Sahasg/2019-20

Date:- 07.05.2019

Date of Completion:- In Progress

Date of measurement:-

Record measurement

Date:- 02.11.2020

Item(1) setting out pillar

1x2.550 km = 2.550 km

Item(2) clearing and grubbing
 road land.

12 30.00 7.10 = 2158.00 m²

7 30.00 5.00 = 1050.00 m²

20 30.00 7.00 = 4200.00 m²

10 30.00 7.00 = 2100.00 m²

Continuation

9906.00 m²

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Setting out pillar					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
2550 km @ ₹ 14218.41/km = ₹ 36257.00					
(12) Clearing & Grubbing soil					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
147002.44 @ ₹ 49789.47/149 = ₹ 24567.00					
(12/1/9) Embankment 100m					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
3042.84 m³ @ ₹ 132.56/m³ = ₹ 403359.00					
(12/1/6) Embankment 1000m					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
939.025 m³ @ ₹ 187.23/m³ = ₹ 175814.00					
(2/5) Sub grade & Shoulder					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
4095.00 m³					
Add Qty (2) 143.25 m³					
4241.25 m³ @ ₹ 189.11/m³ = ₹ 802063.00					
(14/6) G.S.B with rock graded					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
1536.75 m³					
Add Qty (2) 302.13 m³					
1838.88 m³ @ ₹ 3032.77/m³ = ₹ 5637556.00					
(16) W.B.M grading III					
Qty side TMB Page (18)					
302.35 m³					
Add Qty (16) 414.88 m³					
717.23 m³ @ ₹ 3915.66 = ₹ 2808311.00					
Continuation					9947927.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		= 14311219.00
(12/11) PCC m-20 for pavement					
Qty of TMB base (19)					
285.00 m ² @ ₹ 7982.61/m ² =					2273194.00
(17/10) RCC Paving					
Qty of TMB base (10)					
85.00 m ² @ ₹ 4264.66/m ² =					149158.00
(18/20) RL Filter media					
Qty of TMB base (20)					
138.84 m ² @ ₹ 3308.20/m ² =					459225.00
(20/20) Sand filling in drain					
Qty of TMB base (22)					
20.25 m ² @ ₹ 484.24/m ² =					9809.00
(21/23) GSB with 100% fines					
Qty of TMB base (22)					
1819 m ² @ ₹ 2032.77/m ² =					46068.00
(22/24) PCC m-15 for drain					
Qty of TMB base (23)					
34.54 m ² @ ₹ 6707.11/m ² =					231664.00
					17479337.00
Add 7.52% super pave (24)					1314446.00
					18793783.00
Deduction for payment from (25)					10011632.00
					8782151.00
(26/27) Drainage					
Drainage					
25/10/2024					

Continuation